

Sudesh B. Singh & Co.

ਮਿਲਿਕਾਗਰੁ ਮਾਧਿਯਾਯੁਗੁ ਪੁਤਿ ਆਦਿ
ਗੁਰੂ ਮਾਧਿਯਾਯੁਗੁ

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

ਅਗੇਤਰਾ ਨੰ: 01(MB)/2022-23.

R. W. D. (W) Jammu

DIVISION

Jammu

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

3063

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C Bill					
N/W:- Kharagpur - Manyakhuri					
PWD road to Garo Har					
Agency:- Suresh K. Singh					
D.C.O. Constn.					
Agreement NO. 04/130/22-23					
Estimated Cost Rs 142.958 Lakhs.					
Work order Date 26.4.22					
Date of Commencement 18.7.22					
Date of Completion 01-6-23.					

Date of measurement -

Date of Entry:-

① providing clearing and grubbing road land do. do. etc. etc. etc.

2.H.S	Distance	No.	Ch.	W.	Area
150	5 x	30 x	0.75	= 112.50 m ²	
270	4 x	30 x	0.75	= 90.00 m ²	
420	5 x	30 x	0.75	= 112.50 m ²	
600	6 x	30 x	0.75	= 135.00 m ²	
750	5 x	30 x	0.75	= 112.50 m ²	
840	3 x	30 x	0.34	= 30.60 m ²	
					593.10 m ²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF BILL</u>					
① clearing and grubbing road Land.					
Qty. 0.442649 m ² vide T.M.B					
Page No. ②					
@ Rs 5,9726.13/1m ²					
					Rs. 26,434/-
② 2/10 subgrade & center shoulders.					
Qty. vide T.M.B Page ④					
					1348.246 m ³
@ Rs 254 = 46/m ³					
					Rs 3,43,201/-
③ G.S. B					
Qty. vide T.M.B Page ⑥					
					145.627 m ³
@ Rs 2055.93/m ³					
					Rs 3,00,070/-
④ W.B.M. 1m ²					
Qty. vide T.M.B Page ⑦					
					115.6112 m ³
@ Rs 3924.225/m ³					
					Rs 4,53,687/-
					Rs 1123392/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) W.B.M. Cont.			B.P. 1123		392 =
Qty. vide T.M.B Page (8)					
188.1596 m ³					
@ Rs 38.20256/m ³					
			Rs 718		8252
(6/6) Prime Coat.					
Qty. vide T.M.B Page (9)					
2508.294 m ²					
@ Rs 59.241/m ²					
			Rs 14		9047 =
(7/8) Javel Coat					
Qty. vide T.M.B Page (9)					
11808.799 m ²					
@ Rs 20 = 22/m ²					
			Rs 2,38		723 =
(8/7) Mix Seal Surface Dressing					
Qty. vide T.M.B Page (10)					
2508.294 m ²					
@ Rs 270 = 20/m ²					
			Rs 6,77		826 =
(9/9) S.D.B.C.					
Qty. vide T.M.B Page (11)					
233.9887 m ³					
@ Rs 14067.00/m ³					

Continuation

Rs 32,91,659 =

Rs 61,99,622 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P	61.9	3,622
(10/11) Dry lean Cement Concrete					
Qty. vol. T.M.B. Page (12)					
19.0008/m ³					
@ Rs 4248				24.8/m ³	
				Rs 80,724.2	
(11/12) panel concrete pavement					
Qty. vol. T.M.B. Page (12)					
215.8125/m ³					
@ Rs 616.4				265/m ³	
				Rs 1515	3482
12 (30+31) Road widening					
Qty. vol. T.M.B. Page No (13)					
618.0 m ²					
@ Rs 823				24/m ²	
				Rs 509071 =	
(13/28) planting					
Qty. vol. T.M.B. Page (14)					
62 No.					
@ Rs 1088.57				/each	
				Rs 67,482.2	
				Rs 8372	2522

Continuation

21
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{14}{13}$ Hand shoulder Qty. vide T.M.B page (14) 180 nos. @ Rs 580 = 38700/- Rs 87058 =					
$\frac{15}{18+19}$ 15 Nos. 15 Nos. 15 Nos. Qty. vide T.M.B page (14) 3 Nos. @ Rs 2774 = 8322/- Rs 8324 =					

$\frac{16}{20}$ 20 Nos. stone Qty. vide T.M.B page (14) 11 Nos. @ Rs 767.12/each Rs 8438 = 00 Rs 16762 = 00					
$\frac{16}{20}$ Direction and place identification Qty. vide T.M.B page (15) 5 Nos. @ Rs 14762 = 22/each Rs 85038 = Rs 8552786 = Rs 8324 =					

Continuation Rs 8561,110

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{17}{22+23+24+25}$ Retoo reflector traffic sign Qty. vide M.B. page (15) 1000 mm. 9/16" dia 1 triangle			120	885	2786 = 85 611102
3) Nos.					
@ 42			98.84/each		
				1133	2642
$\frac{23}{23}$ 6 Nos. circular					
@ 42			38.53/each		
				254	31 =
$\frac{24}{24}$ 6 Nos. 600 x 600 mm. 2000 mm.					
@ 4084			287/each		
				112	4568 =
$\frac{25}{25}$ 6 Nos. 900 mm. 900 mm. octagon					
@ 5339			53/each		
				512	372
				2134	500 =
$\frac{18}{26}$ Boundary Pillars. Qty. vide T.M.B. page (16) 16 Nos.					
@ 622240/each					
				9958	=

Rs. 8777244 =
Rs. 8865568 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		8.2	8.8		97244
				88	05568
(19) $\frac{19}{32}$	logo board				
Qty. wide T.M.B page (16)					
2 nos.					
	@ R 10	7	18		283/each
			Rs 2	143	82
(20) Repairing of parapete					
ceiling 1 m ϕ Round pipe					
Culvert & R.C.C. ceiling					
$\frac{1}{34+38}$	B/w in c.m. 1.3				
	Parapete				
Qty. wide T.M.B page (12)					
32.28 m ³					
	@ R 66	60			397 m ³
			Rs 2	150	13 =
$\frac{2}{35+35}$	plastering				
Qty. wide T.M.B page (17)					
2 24.8 m ²					
	@ R 16	8			15 m ²
			Rs 3	80	33 =
$\frac{13}{36+40}$	painting of parapete				
Qty wide T.M.B page (12)					
224.8 m ²					
	@ R 114				273 m ²

Continuation

R 2528/200

Total 278,837 =

R 9097519 =

R 9105843

Certificate

All work has been completed
as specification and drawings
of Engineer in charge.

Prasad
03.10.22
J.C.

A
03/10/22
A.P.

Continuation